
2025-02 Traffic Line Painting/ Pavement Markings (2 Year Contract) Tender Results

Closing Date:  March 25, 2025 2:00 PM

Documentation 

Acquired From
Date Received

Time 

Received
Amount of Quote Comments

X HST Excluded 

X HST Excluded 

Date of Opening: March 25, 2025

Time: 2:00 PM

Opened By:

Clerk or Designate Katelyn Johns

General Manager or Designate Shawn Berriault

Manager Rick Wayne 

Administrative Assistant April Roper 

 $              30,540.00 

 $              42,521.00 

All results are unofficial.

Award is subject to review and approval.

The lowest bidder of any quotation is not necessarily 

always accepted.

Signatures for attendees on file.

1:38 PM

11:03 AM

Biddingo

Biddingo

  

The Corporation of the Township of Tay

P.O. Box 100, 450 Park Street

Victoria Harbour, ON L0K 2A0

March 15, 2025

March 26, 2025

Company Name

Stoneline Ltd. 

Upper Canada Road Services Inc.


